
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

No.
78
63

430
67
54
82

145
808
125
72
25
15

519
57
36
56
95
42
48
17
71
68
64
79

Name
Johannes Hultgren
Jonas Mellberg
Fredrik Odén
Christopher Nygren
Jens Dolk
Robert Gustafsson
Marcus Bäckström
Mark Karlsson
Oskar Carlsson
Robert Jansson
Johan Granvik
Christopher Olsson
Martin Zetterlund
Fredrik Råberg
Ola Andersson
Marcus Almqvist
Thorstein Ingvaldsen
Odd-Arne Almli
Nicklas Söderberg
Jonas Jernsgård
Daniel Söderberg
Mikael Andersson
Edvin Palm
John Swan

Make
Honda CRF250R
Aprilia SXV 550
KTM 450 SMR
Honda CRF 450
Suzuki 450
KTM 525 SMR
Honda CRF 150
Suzuki RMZ450
KTM125
Husaberg 650
KTM 450 EXC
KTM 450 SMR
Honda CRF450R
Husaberg 570
Kawasaki 450
Aprilia SXV 550
Husaberg 570
TM 450
Honda CRF450R
Husqvarna SMR 510

Husqvarna
KTM 450
KTM SMC

Club
Borlänge MK
Östhammars MK
FMCK Borås
Gröndal MSK
Gröndal MSK
Gröndal MSK
Teknis MC
Gröndal MSK
Säffle MCK
Östhammars MK
Mälardalens MK
Mälardalens MK
FMCK Borås
Teknis MC
Teknis MC
Teknis MC
Jotunheim MK
Jotunheim MK
Östhammars MK
Malmö AK
FMCK Borås
Borlänge MK
Gröndal MSK
Östhammars MK

R9
15
17
20
13
11
10
8
9
6
7
5
0
4
3
0
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

R10
20
17
11
15
13
7
9
8

10
4
6
5
1
2
3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Total points
35
34
31
28
24
17
17
17
16
11
11
5
5
5
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Diff
0
1
4
7

11
18
18
18
19
24
24
30
30
30
32
33
34
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

Sponsor
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Sm i Supermoto, deltävling 5, Eskilstuna
Open

Sammanlagt resultat Open

Eskilstuna Motorstadion 0,900 Km


